
Packhorse Golf Society Fixtures 2025

Date: Course: First Tee: Trophy & Sponsor

Wednesday 26/02/25 Ludlow 12:00 The Cricketer / Andy Benton

Wednesday 26/03/25 Mosely 12.30 Besgolf /Phil Beswick 

Wednesday 16/04/25 Droitwich 13:00 The Gear tech/ Tony Perkins

Wednesday 14/05/25 Kington 14:00 East mills / Wayne Poulton 

Tuesday 03/06/25 Walsall 13.30 Loads of Balls / Dale Horton

Wednesday 09/07/25 Minchinhampton 13:00 The Dips / Vaughan Reid 

Thursday 07/08/25 Maxstoke Park 14:00 Len Eden / Paul Mitchell

Wednesday 24/09/25 Hawkstone Park 13:00 Spennells / Stewart Preston 

Monday 08/09/25 (“W/E away”) Morley Hayes 11:30 The Mug 1 / Ken McCartney

Tuesday 09/09/25 (“W/E away”) Matlock 11:30 Hatt Door / Martin Hatt

Wednesday 10/09/25 (“W/E away”) Trentham 11:30 Mug 2 / WA winner / Dave Roper

Wednesday 22/10/25 Burghill Valley 11.30 5 Star windows Cup / Richard Manser 

Wednesday 12/11/25 Bromsgrove 11:00 November Cup / Tony McKenzie 

Thursday 04/12/25 The Pines 10:00 The Western Cup / Gary Mills


